
Specyfikacja techniczna 

• Kable zasilające

LODÓWKA TURYSTYCZNA HA45

Napięcie 

Moc

Pojemność

Lewa komora pojemność 

Prawa komora pojemność 

Głośność

Temp. Zakresu ustawień

Kategoria klimatyczna

Wymiary D x S x W

Waga 

W zestawie :

DC 12/24 V ACCI00 ~240V 

60 W 

31.3L

23.3L

8L

≤ 45dB

 - 20 ~20 C ( -4 ~69F)

T/ST/N

618 x 376 x 442 mm

13 kg  

• Klasa energetyczna 

Ekran LED

Bluetooth 


